Jay Silvester

# of Masters American Records =

All-Time US Ranked

US Ranked #1

National Outdoor Champion 1st

Masters American Record

DOB

SP
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT

SP

DT

DT

SP

DT
DT

Brief Highlights

Aug 27, 1937

M35
M35
M45
M60
M65
M70

M35
M35, M70, M70
M45, M45
M35

M35
M70

as of Feb 1, 2023 revised

Rank #

Year(s):
1973
1973, 2007, 2008

1983, 1984

Year:
6/20/1973
5/26/1973

10/10/2007

Mark:
19.12
66.06
50.27

** Silvester threw DT 55.85 at Oct 8-20, 2001 Huntsman Senior Games. Mark was not listed in 2001 US Masters Ranking Booklet.
** Silvester 55.85 at Oct 8-20, 2001 Huntsman Senior Games will need to be verified.

Note: Information above will need to be rechecked for accuracy.

Note: US Rankings and US National Championship placing excludes international athletes.



