	Jay Silvester		Brief Highlights	as of Feb 1, 2023 revised	
		DOB	Aug 27, 1937		
# of Masters American Records =				3	
				Rank #	
All-Time US Ranked		SP	M35	15	
		DT	M35	5	
		DT	M45	7	
		DT	M60	7 **	
		DT	M65		
		DT	M70	1	
				Year(s):	
US Ranked #1		SP	M35	1973	
		DT	M35, M70, M70	1973, 2007, 2008	
National Outdoor Char	mpion 1st	DT	M45, M45	1983, 1984	
				Year:	Mark:
Masters American Rec	ord	SP	M35	6/20/1973	19.12
		DT	M35	5/26/1973	66.06
		DT	M70	10/10/2007	50.27

** Silvester threw DT 55.85 at Oct 8-20, 2001 Huntsman Senior Games. Mark was not listed in 2001 US Masters Ranking Booklet.

** Silvester 55.85 at Oct 8-20, 2001 Huntsman Senior Games will need to be verified.

Note: Information above will need to be rechecked for accuracy.

Note: US Rankings and US National Championship placing excludes international athletes.